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Inbussleutel

Omschrijving

Inbussleutel
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PA76403

PA76403

8718242107570

82034000

HUVEMA | PARD Handgereedschap

PARD

Lengte
Lengte hendel
Gewicht

Maat

1803704
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20 mm
63 mMm

0.006 kg
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Product afbeeldingen

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/nl/inbussleutel-pa76403

23-04-2024


https://www.huvema.nl/nl/inbussleutel-pa76403

